Bus

Regional Rail Service RE7 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf
18 stops Monday 21:04-23:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:04-23:08
Lindau-Insel

Wednesday 21:04-23:08
Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Thursday 21:04-23:08
Hergatz

Friday 21:04-23:08
Heimenkirch
Réthenbach (Allgau) Saturday 21:04-23:08
Oberstaufen Sunday 21:04-23:08
Immenstadt

Route info
Martinszell (Allgau) Direction: Lindau-Insel

Stops: 18

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
Trip Duration: 2 hour 21 min

Glnzach
E a”_.neu'r'm- Slime | ¢ ¥ .'\zi.-smarslra-_uéen "
//‘/ i Ichenhausen E 5 7 “AUCbUrg
7, Dinkelscherben . e
Kaufbeuren Erteb/ ) Seniat. erhen
Ehingen{Donau) /. vihringen | Thannhausen  Fischach ¢
I ] gsorunn
o Krumbach
Buchloe iderkingen Lall."lphe m lericken {Schwaben)
! | L Schwab( Inchén
SChWabmunChen I Babenhausen
Fi \ 1
Biberach'an | | A
der Rilt _’-_,.r‘.’
. 3uchau 1 y § ~ Landsherg
Bobingen Minde heim—po_ peSiioe= amiLech
- |

Bad Warishafe f

e [‘Memmingen
Inn'ngen JIL".VJU[[ ) s Dttobeuren

A "?ad Waldsee

Vi
’

Leutkirch

im Allgau

Augsburg Messe

Oberglinzburg

T
| Altusried %, Schmgaa_n
nsburg 1

Augsburg Morellstralle

Wangen im - [eny jim Allgau
JAllgdu

Augsburg Hbf

Linderbe,
“im Allgau

- @fpenStreetMap coniributors ©

N pey BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202

Direction Route schedule

Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Augsburg Hbf Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Augsburg Hbf
7 stops Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Wednesday -
Glinzach

Thursday —
Kaufbeuren

Friday —
Buchloe
Schwabmiinchen Saturday 06:16
Bobingen Sunday 06:16
Augsburg Hbf .

Route info

Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202

Direction
Augsburg Hbf — Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

19 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Morellstrale

Augsburg Messe

Inningen

Bobingen

Schwabmiinchen

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Biessenhofen

Gilinzach

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Martinszell (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Oberstaufen

Réthenbach (Allgéu)

Heimenkirch

Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Monday 22:32

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 01:08

Route info
Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202

Direction

Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Lindau-Insel

8 stops

Open route schedule

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Immenstadt

Oberstaufen

Réthenbach (Allgéu)

Heimenkirch

Hergatz

Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202

Direction Route schedule

Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf
11 stops Monday 07:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:03
Lindau-Insel

Wednesday 07:03
Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Thursday 07:03
Hergatz

Friday 07:03
Heimenkirch
Réthenbach (Allgau) Saturday B
Oberstaufen Sunday -
Immenstadt

Route info
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf Direction: Lindau-Insel

Stops: 11
Kaufbeuren

Trip Duration: 2 hour 12 min
Buchloe

Augsburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202

Direction
Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Heimenkirch

Réthenbach (Allgéu)

Oberstaufen

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Route schedule
Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Monday 23:09

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Lindau-Insel

14 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Treuchtlingen

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Immenstadt

Oberstaufen

Réthenbach (Allgau)

Heimenkirch

Hergatz

Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 42 min

17:13-18:42

17:13-18:42

17:13-18:42

17:13-18:42

17:13-18:42

17:13

17:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202

Direction Route schedule

Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf
14 stops Monday 09:04-19:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:04-19:04
Lindau-Insel

Wednesday 09:04-19:04
Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Thursday 09:04-19:04
Hergatz

Friday 09:04-19:04
Heimenkirch
Réthenbach (Allgau) Saturday 09:04-19:04
Oberstaufen Sunday 09:04-19:04
Immenstadt

Route info
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf Direction: Lindau-Insel

Stops: 14
Kaufbeuren

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Buchloe
Schwabmiinchen
Bobingen
Inningen

Augsburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202

Direction Route schedule

Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf
17 StOpS Monday 21:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Lindau-Insel

Wednesday -
Hergatz

Thursday -
Heimenkirch

Friday -
Réthenbach (Allgéu)
Oberstaufen Saturday B
Immenstadt Sunday -
Martinszell (Allgau)

Route info
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf Direction: Lindau-Insel

. Stops: 17

Gunzach

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min
Kaufbeuren
Buchloe
Schwabmiinchen
Bobingen
Inningen

Augsburg Messe

Augsburg Morellstralte

Augsburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202

Direction
Augsburg Hbf — Lindau-Insel

19 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Morellstrale

Augsburg Messe

Inningen

Bobingen

Schwabmiinchen

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Biessenhofen

Gilinzach

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Martinszell (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Oberstaufen

Réthenbach (Allgéu)

Heimenkirch

Hergatz

Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

06:32-22:32

06:32-22:32

06:32-22:32

06:32-22:32

06:32-22:32

06:32-22:32

06:32-22:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202

Direction

Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Insel

Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Hergatz

Heimenkirch

Réthenbach (Allgéu)

Oberstaufen

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Schwabmiinchen

Bobingen

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule

Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Insel
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 24 min

04:54

04:54

04:54

04:54

04:54


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202

Direction Route schedule

Lindau-Insel — Nurnberg Hbf Lindau-Insel — Nirnberg Hbf
14 StOpS Monday 17:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:04
Lindau-Insel

Wednesday 17:04
Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Thursday 17:04
Hergatz

Friday 17:04
Heimenkirch
Réthenbach (Allgau) Saturday 17:04
Oberstaufen Sunday 17:.04
Immenstadt

Route info
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf Direction: Lindau-Insel

Stops: 14
Kaufbeuren

Trip Duration: 3 hour 31 min
Buchloe

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Lindau-Insel

14 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Treuchtlingen

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Immenstadt

Oberstaufen

Réthenbach (Allgau)

Heimenkirch

Hergatz

Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 36 min

07:19

07:19

07:19

07:19

07:19

07:19

07:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202

Direction
Augsburg Hbf — Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

19 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Morellstrale

Augsburg Messe

Inningen

Bobingen

Schwabmiinchen

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Biessenhofen

Gilinzach

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Martinszell (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Oberstaufen

Réthenbach (Allgéu)

Heimenkirch

Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Monday 20:32

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202

Direction

Lindau-Insel — Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Lindau-Insel — Nirnberg Hbf

14 stops Monday 07:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:03
Lindau-Insel

Wednesday 07:03
Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Thursday 07:03
Hergatz

Friday 07:03
Heimenkirch
Réthenbach (Allgau) Saturday 07:03
Oberstaufen Sunday 07:03
Immenstadt

Route info

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nurnberg Hbf

Direction: Lindau-Insel
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 42 min

RE7 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Augsburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE7-2098026826-3525991202

